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[EDDY S L

WITHOUT ATTACHMENT DRIVE WITH ATTACHMENT DRIVE

TOOLS INCLUDED - STAINLESS STEEL
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Bowl and lid Splash guard Filling chute Hook Beater
ACCESSORIES

Meat mincer, stainless steel, 62 mm diameter.
Stackable bowls with lids Bowl lid 4 mm and 8 mm discs included

DIMENSIONS 5 L
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Measurements in mm. Conversion 1 mm = 0.0394 inch.



RN RNZ

10 LITER MIXER WITH SCRAPER 20 LITER MIXER

Magnetic dishwasher 1

proof safety guard

OPTIONS RN10 OPTIONS BRN20

Automatic Fixed guard, Removable guard, Removable guard,

Attachment drive Attachment drive scraper stainless steel stainless steel plastic

ACCESSORIES FOR RN10 AND RN20

I 4

70 mm meat mincer, 82 mm meat mincer, Vegetable cutter, GR10 for Stainless steel table for
4.5 mm disc 3 mm disc, pre-cutter 10 L and GR20 for 20 L RBN10 + RN20 table models
DIMENSIONS RN10 DIMENSIONS RN20
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KODIAK

30 LITER MIXER WITH HIGH TROLLEY

~\

Ergonomic design

No lifting

Easy to clean

Magnetic dishwasher

proof safety guard

Wide bowl

Stainless steel

Intuitive operation

Easy 230V installation
J

OPTIONS

Automatic scraper, B-equipment, stainless steel
Attachment drive stainless steel

ACCESSORIES

Tool rack 70 mm meat mincer, 82 mm meat mincer, Vegetable cutter GR20
4.5 mm disc 3 mm disc, pre-cutter

DIMENSIONS KODIAK
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Patent no. 177718. Danish patent application no. DK 2013 70315. Registered Community Design no. OO2253385-1-7
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Manuel operation
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OPTIONS

All sizes available Automatic scraper, Fixed guard, Removable guard, Removable guard, Attachment drive
in stainless steel stainless steel stainless steel stainless steel plastic 30-80L
ACCESSORIES

Tool rack Bowl truck 70 mm meat mincer, 82 mm meat mincer, Vegetable cutter GR20
4.5 mm disc 3 mm disc, pre-cutter
DIMENSIONS AR30+AR40 DIMENSIONS ARG0 DIMENSIONS AR80 DIMENSIONS AR100
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ERGO BEAR

ERGONOMIC MIXERS - IP53

60 L 100 L 60 L 100 L 140 L

WHITE STAINLESS STEEL

OPTIONS
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Waterproof planetary head, Double chimney, Removable guard, Removable splash guard, Automatic scraper,
stainless steel, IP54 stainless steel, IP54 stainless steel stainless steel stainless steel
ACCESSORIES

Tool rack Bowl truck Easylift Il Easylift Flexlift Inox Maxilift Inox

30-601 80-1401
DIMENSIONS ERGO AEGO DIMENSIONS ERGO AE100 DIMENSIONS ERGO AE140
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Measurements in mm. Conversion 1T mm = 0.0394 inch.




ACCESSORIES

AR + ERGO

A-EQUIPMENT

SPECIAL TOOLS

Wing whip,

stainless steel

Colander with 1.5, 3 and
6 mm sieve plates

Reinforced whip,

stainless steel

Powder mixer,
stainless steel

Whip with thinner or thicker

wires, stainless steel

Ring-gas burner

Hook with double pin for pizza
version AR40P and ARGOP

Sausage filler for meat mincers
and receiving tray

CAPACITIES
Capacity Tool 51 RN10 RN20 KODIAK AR30 AR40 I:::::: l:\REBsC: APTZG:AP AR80 I:\RE‘!IC::: AE140 AR200
Bread dough Hook 2.5kg Skg 10kg 13kg 16 kg 22 kg 32 kg 34 kg 46 kg 50 kg 58 kg 70kg
(50%AR)
Mayonnaise Whip 441 8l 181 20| 241 321 321 481 481 641 801 1121 1601
Mashed potatoes Whip 2,5 kg 3,5 kg 12 kg 18 kg 23 kg 23 kg 36 kg 36 kg 50 kg 65 kg 95 kg 140 kg
Muffins Beater 2,5kg 6,5 kg 14 kg 18 kg 24 kg 24 kg 33 kg 33 kg 48 kg 60 kg 85 kg 120 kg
Doughnut Hook 2,5 kg 6 kg 12,5 kg 18 kg 25 kg 36 kg 36 kg 54 kg 50 kg 60 kg 90 kg
Egg white Whip 0,71 11 241 31 351 Bl B 9l 9l 121 151 211 27 1




FUNCTIONALITY

Electrical speed regulation
Manual speed regulation
Electrical bowl lowering
Automatic bowl lowering
Manual bowl lowering
Digital timer with auto-stop
Programmable, Remix
Pause function

Emergency stop

Mixer size

Control panel name

Control panel design

Volume L
TEDDY 5L 5
RN10 table 10
RN10 floor 10
RN20 table, VL-2 20
RN20 floor, VL-2 20
RN20 table, MK-1 20
RN20 floor, MK-1 20
KODIAK 30
AR30 30
AR40 40
AR40P (P1ZZA) 40
AR60 60
AR60P (PIZZA) 60
AR80 80
AR100 100
AR200 200
ERGO BEAR 60 60
ERGO BEAR 100 100

ERGO BEAR 140 140

0oL
20L

VL-2

equipment

L

12
12
12
12
15
15
20
20
30
30
40
40+60

30
40+60

0.3
0.7
0.7
1.2
1.2
0.75
0.75
1,2
1.0

1.85
1.85
3.0
3.0
3.0
5.5
3.0
4.0
5.5

KODIAK
30L

KODIAK

Standard
voltage
\%

230V

230V
230V
230V
230V
400V
400V
230V
400V
400V
400V
400V
400V
400V
400V
400V
400V
400V
400V
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Net weight
kg

340
395
525
330
428
525

100 L
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Variable
speed
RPM
78-422
110 - 420
110 - 420
98 - 375
98 - 375
82 -400
82 -400
64-353
57 -311

53-294
53-294
53-288
53 -288
47 - 257
47 - 257
47 - 257
53 -288
47 - 257
47 - 257

°
°
°
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ERGO 60 L
ERGO 100 L
ERGO 140 L
AR 200 L
VL-4
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Vegetable
Meat Mincer 9
cutter
62 mm -
62+70 mm GR10
62+70 mm GR10
70+82 mm GR20
70+82 mm GR20
70+82 mm GR20
70+82 mm GR20
70-82 mm GR20
70+82 mm GR20
70+82 mm GR20
70+82 mm GR20
70+82 mm GR20
70+82 mm GR20
70+82 mm GR20
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We are not responsible for printing errors and reserve

the right to change the product specifications.

TEDDY, KODIAK, ERGO BEAR and BEAR Varimixer are registered trade marks belonging to A/S Wodschow & Co.




